Building Control Statement 2022/23

Local Authorities are required by The Building (Local Authority) Regulation 2010 to publish an annual financial
statement relating to their Building Regulations Chargeable and Non Chargeable Account.

The Financial Statement for 2022/23 is shown below:

Total
2021/22
£

558,153
22,177
39,451

84,030

703,811

(639,029)

(639,029)

64,782

Expenditure

Employees

Transport

Supplies & Services
Central Support Charges
TOTAL EXPENDITURE

Income

Building Control Charges

TOTAL INCOME
(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT FOR THE YEAR

(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT 2020/21
(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT 2021/22

(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT Last 3 YEARS

Chargeable  Non-Chargeable Total
2022/23 2022/23 2022/23
£ £ £
540,535 99,307 639,842
14,847 3,698 18,545
23,737 13,212 36,949
80,280 9,840 90,120
659,399 126,057 785,456
(562,355) 0 (562,355)
(562,355) 0 (562,355)
97,044 126,057 223,101
56,846
(81,041)
72,849




