## **Building Control Statement 2022/23**

Local Authorities are required by The Building (Local Authority) Regulation 2010 to publish an annual financial statement relating to their Building Regulations Chargeable and Non Chargeable Account.

The Financial Statement for 2022/23 is shown below:

Total 2021/22		Chargeable 2022/23	Non-Chargeable 2022/23	Total 2022/23
£		£	£	£
	Expenditure			
558,153	Employees	540,535	99,307	639,842
22,177	Transport	14,847	3,698	18,545
39,451	Supplies & Services	23,737	13,212	36,949
84,030	Central Support Charges	80,280	9,840	90,120
703,811	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	659,399	126,057	785,456
	Income			
(639,029)	Building Control Charges	(562,355)	0	(562,355)
(639,029)	TOTAL INCOME	(562,355)	0	(562,355)
64,782	(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT FOR THE YEAR	97,044	126,057	223,101
	(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT 2020/21	56,846		
	(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT 2021/22	(81,041)		
	(SURPLUS)/DEFICIT Last 3 YEARS	72,849		